
 

Rates are per unit, per night.  A two night minimum stay is required. Rates do not include 10% lodging tax, 1% housekeeping 
gratuity, and $5 per condo per night resort fee. All Northstar Resort guests receive complimentary use of our Recreation Center .  
Free on-site shuttle 8am-9pm.  
Preview units:  NorthstarAtTahoe.com/accomodations.asp                                    

LODGING DESCRIPTIONS –
Village Room: Standard hotel-type room. Private bath, 1 or 2 queen beds. Located in the Village at the base 
of the mountain. Daily maid service. No fireplace, no kitchen. Elevator-served. Some with decks.
Village Loft: Open loft bedroom with one or two queen beds, private bath, full kitchen, gas fireplace. 
Located in the Village at the base of the mountain. Daily maid service. Elevator-served. Smoking & 
non-smoking rooms. Some with decks.
Studio: Open room, most with queen Murphy bed (wall bed). Full kitchen. Gas fireplace. Deck. One bath. All 
are on second or third level (no elevator). Located in Aspen Grove. 1/4 mile to Village.
1 bdrm/1 bath: One bedroom condo with queen bed and one bath. Full kitchen. Wood or gas fireplace. 
Located 1/2 mile above the Village, within walking distance of ski runs. Some have decks.
2 bdrm/2 bath: One queen bed and two twins. Two bathrooms. Kitchen. Washer/Dryer. Fireplace. Bedrooms 
downstairs, living area upstairs. Located 1/4 to 1 - 1/4 miles from Village. Most with decks.
3 bdrm/2 bath: One queen, two twins, third bedroom may have queen, double, or two twins. Kitchen. 
Washer/Dryer. Fireplace. Deck. Two baths. Multi-level. Located 1/4 to 1 - 1/4 miles from Village. 
4 bdrm/2 bath: One queen, two twins, third & fourth bedrooms may have queen, double, or two twins. 
Kitchen. Washer/Dryer. Fireplace. Deck. Two baths. Multi-level. Located 1/4 to 1 - 1/4 miles from Village. 

CALL 1-800-GO-NORTH AND CHOOSE OPTION 1 
TO BOOK YOUR RESERVATIONS USING CODE CO1014.

VILLAGE ROOM
VILLAGE LOFT 
STUDIO 
1 BDRM/1 BATH CONDO
2 BDRM/1 BATH CONDO
2 BDRM/2 BATH CONDO
3 BDRM/2 BATH CONDO
4 BDRM/2 BATH CONDO

ROOM 
OCCUPANCY

RETAIL 
RATES

DISCOUNTED
RATE

UNIT TYPE

2
2
2
2
4
4
6
8

175
205
150
175
265
295
395
495

114
133
98
114
172
192
257
322

UNR CYCLING TEAM GROUP LODGING RATES
October 14 - October 19, 2009


