

October 14 - October 19, 2009

UNR CYCLING TEAM GROUP LODGING RATES

UNIT TYPE	ROOM DCCUPANCY	RETAIL RATES	DISCOUNTED RATE
VILLAGE ROOM	2	175	114
VILLAGE LOFT	2	205	133
STUDIO	2	150	98
1 BDRM/1 BATH CONDO	2	175	114
2 BDRM/1 BATH CONDC) 4	265	172
2 BDRM/2 BATH CONDO) 4	295	192
3 BDRM/2 BATH CONDO) 6	395	257
4 BDRM/2 BATH CONDO	8 (495	322

Rates are per unit, per night. A two night minimum stay is required. Rates do not include 10% lodging tax, 1% housekeeping gratuity, and \$5 per condo per night resort fee. All Northstar Resort guests receive complimentary use of our Recreation Center . Free on-site shuttle 8am-9pm.

Preview units: NorthstarAtTahoe.com/accomodations.asp

LODGING DESCRIPTIONS -

Village Room: Standard hotel-type room. Private bath, 1 or 2 queen beds. Located in the Village at the base of the mountain. Daily maid service. No fireplace, no kitchen. Elevator-served. Some with decks.

Village Loft: Open loft bedroom with one or two queen beds, private bath, full kitchen, gas fireplace. Located in the Village at the base of the mountain. Daily maid service. Elevator-served. Smoking & non-smoking rooms. Some with decks.

Studio: Open room, most with queen Murphy bed (wall bed). Full kitchen. Gas fireplace. Deck. One bath. All are on second or third level (no elevator). Located in Aspen Grove. 1/4 mile to Village.

1 bdrm/1 bath: One bedroom condo with queen bed and one bath. Full kitchen. Wood or gas fireplace. Located 1/2 mile above the Village, within walking distance of ski runs. Some have decks.

2 bdrm/2 bath: One queen bed and two twins. Two bathrooms. Kitchen. Washer/Dryer. Fireplace. Bedrooms downstairs, living area upstairs. Located 1/4 to 1 - 1/4 miles from Village. Most with decks.

3 bdrm/2 bath: One queen, two twins, third bedroom may have queen, double, or two twins. Kitchen. Washer/Dryer. Fireplace. Deck. Two baths. Multi-level. Located 1/4 to 1 - 1/4 miles from Village.

4 bdrm/2 bath: One queen, two twins, third & fourth bedrooms may have queen, double, or two twins. Kitchen. Washer/Dryer. Fireplace. Deck. Two baths. Multi-level. Located 1/4 to 1 - 1/4 miles from Village.

CALL 1-800-GO-NORTH AND CHOOSE OPTION 1 TO BOOK YOUR RESERVATIONS USING CODE CO1014.



